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WE 1Â°PESCARESE (0401084A)
PESCARA - 24-01-2004 - 01-02-2004

Torneo WE 1Â°PESCARESE 0401084A

Luogo PESCARA  [Pescara - Abruzzo]
Periodo 24-01-2004 - 01-02-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri CENTORAME ACHILLE - 

Partecipanti 17

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

15 3N Antonelli Alessandro     ITA ABR PE 1500 0 0 1976 M 120492

1 2N Bianchini Aurora         ITA ABR PE 1690 0 0 1987 F 101790

3 3N Cellucci Davide          ITA ABR PE 1383 0 0 1962 M 103753

16 2N Collalto Alessio         ITA ABR PE 1597 0 0 1983 M 121539

5 3N D'Alleva Gabriele        ITA ABR CH 1482 0 0 1959 M 106949

13 3N Di Censo Angelo          ITA ABR PE 1500 0 0 1990 M 112847

2 2N Di Federico Luigi        ITA ABR PE 1543 0 0 1990 M 103424

12 2N Di Giulio Dario          ITA ABR PE 1558 0 0 1976 M 112515

4 CM Ferri Stefano            ITA ABR CH 2121 0 0 1973 M 808164 103898

10 3N Fraticelli Simone        ITA ABR PE 1500 0 0 1990 M 112079

17 3N Imparato Davide          ITA ABR PE 1500 0 0 1985 M 121540

11 3N Lelli Andrea             ITA ABR PE 1485 0 0 1990 M 112080

14 2N Orsini Daniele           ITA ABR CH 1561 0 0 1990 M 112850

6 3N Pelagatti Plinio         ITA ABR PE 1386 0 0 1931 M 107250

8 1N Silvetti Antonio         ITA ABR PE 1833 0 0 1961 M 107255

7 1N Tarazon Victor           ITA ABR TE 1773 0 0 1969 M 107253

9 1N Tonelli Claudio          ITA TRE TN 1620 0 0 1957 M 107256
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

15 3N Antonelli Alessandro     ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1976 M 120492

1 2N Bianchini Aurora         ITA 1690 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1987 F 101790

3 3N Cellucci Davide          ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1962 M 103753

16 2N Collalto Alessio         ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1983 M 121539

5 3N D'Alleva Gabriele        ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1959 M 106949

13 3N Di Censo Angelo          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1990 M 112847

2 2N Di Federico Luigi        ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1990 M 103424

12 2N Di Giulio Dario          ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1976 M 112515

10 3N Fraticelli Simone        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1990 M 112079

17 3N Imparato Davide          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1985 M 121540

11 3N Lelli Andrea             ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1990 M 112080

14 2N Orsini Daniele           ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1990 M 112850

6 3N Pelagatti Plinio         ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1931 M 107250

8 1N Silvetti Antonio         ITA 1833 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1961 M 107255

7 1N Tarazon Victor           ITA 1773 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1969 M 107253

9 1N Tonelli Claudio          ITA 1620 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1957 M 107256
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